Snowman  candle

Instructions No. 2581
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 1 hour

When the days get shorter and it gets darker outside, it's all the nicer to light a home-made candle. Our
homemade candle is very easy to make. You pour the candles and then decorate them in the style of a

snowman.

Decorative candle made easy:

First measure the wax. To do this, use the lantern glasses as a measuring aid. Fill approx. 1.5 lantern
glasses with organic wax and melt them in the melting pot. Then add two candle drops to the pot and melt
them too.

Place a candle wick in the lantern jar. It is best to fix it at the bottom with hot glue. Place a skewer on the
lantern so that the wick is centred. Now pour the melted wax into the glass. Leave to cool.

Once the candle is solid, decorate the glass. To do this, glue the decorative ribbon to the top of the rim,
where the beginning and end of the ribbon meet, with craft glue. Glue another piece of folded decorative
ribbon in the same place. Finally, paint the buttons with a black pen and glue them on.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:

Article number

12255

16303

16314

491402

394710

18156

Article name

VBS Wind light glass

Candle DropsCoconut

Organic plant based wax500 g

Universal melting pot

VBS Wooden buttons "Motif mix", 150 Stiick

VBS Craft glue No. 18285 ml
(unfortunately sold out)

Qty


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

