Snowman candle

Instructions No. 2581

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 1 hour

When the days get shorter and it gets darker outside, it's all the nicer to light a **home-made candle**. Our homemade candle is very easy to make. You pour the candles and then decorate them in the style of a **snowman**.





Decorative candle made easy:

First measure the **wax**. To do this, use the **lantern glasses** as a measuring aid. Fill approx. 1.5 lantern glasses with organic wax and melt them in the melting pot. Then add two candle drops to the pot and melt them too.

Place a **candle wick** in the lantern jar. It is best to fix it at the bottom with hot glue. Place a skewer on the lantern so that the wick is centred. Now pour the melted wax into the glass. Leave to cool.

Once the candle is solid, decorate the glass. To do this, glue the **decorative ribbon** to the top of the rim, where the beginning and end of the ribbon meet, with **craft glue**. Glue another piece of folded decorative ribbon in the same place. Finally, paint the **buttons** with a black **pen** and glue them on.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week



Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
12255	VBS Wind light glass	1
16303	Candle DropsCoconut	1
16314	Organic plant based wax500 g	1
491402	Universal melting pot	1
394710	VBS Wooden buttons "Motif mix", 150 Stück	1
18156	VBS Craft glue No. 18285 ml (unfortunately sold out)	1